SHAREHOLDING PATTERN - KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

Scrip Code : 543328

As on: June 30, 2023
Regulation: 31(b) Quarterly Compliance

DECLARATION
Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

Shareholding as a %

Total as

No. of Locked in

G No. of Ng;; ::Lliolly Total no. of total no. of shares No. of a % of shares v Sl:g'rg: Eglﬂtx]
<hareholder shareholde S shares (calculated as per Voting Total of tot:I dematerialized
rs held held SCRR, 1957)As a % of Rights Voting No.(a) o form
(A+B+C2) right ares
held(b)

(A) Promoter

& Promoter 2 8727676 8727676 27.80 8727676 27.80 6281409 71.97 8727676
Group

(B) Public 62255 22669937 22669937 72.20 22669937 72.20 0 0 22669937*
(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00 0.00 0.00

DRs
(C2) Shares

E?r:cgltc)):;ee 0.00 0.00 0.00
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00 0.00
Non Public
Grand Total 62257 31397613 31397613 100.00 31397613 100.00 6281409 20.01 31397613

*4984967 also comes in Subcategory_| under Sub-categorization of Shares (XV)




STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

Number of Locked in

Shareholding as a % of total shares )
No. of fully Number of equity
Category of Nos. of aid up equit Total nos. no. of shares (calculated as As a % of shares held in
shareholder shareholders P PEAUY 1 shares held per SCRR, 1957)As a % of total o
shares held No.(a) dematerialized form
(A+B+C2) Shares
held(b)
A1) Indian
L”:(;‘i’\'/? d”;"sé:':i‘f; 1 8029920 | 8029920 25.57 | 6281409 78.23 8029920
Ejﬂ:ra Khivraj 1 8029920 | 8029920 25.57 | 6281409 78.23 8029920
Any Other (specify) 1 697756 697756 2.22 0 0.00 697756
Krsna Diagnostics
(Mumbai) Private 1 697756 697756 2.22 0 0.00 697756
Limited
Sub Total Al 2 8727676 8727676 27.80 | 6281409 71.97 8727676
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
A=A1+A2 2 8727676 8727676 27.80 | 6281409 71.97 8727676




STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Shareh No. of
olding Locked in No. of Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
% shares »
Total equity

Category e asa shares

& Name No. of N:i'doj Ll Total no. t(zdr as No. of % of N As a held in Shareholding (No. of shares) under

of the shareh : Uit F;hares shares ECRR Voting Total o % of demateria

Sharehold | older hzld Y held I Rights votin | | total | jized

- As a % g ( Share | form(Not SubCat | SubCa
of right a ; d Applicable | SubCategory | | egory | | tegory

e

(A+B+C ) | by ) I i
2)

Mutual

6 4162708 4162708 13.26 4162708 13.26 0.00 4162708

Funds/

TATA

MUTUAL

FUND -

TATA 1 1889061 1889061 6.02 1889061 6.02 0.00 1889061

SMALL

CAP FUND

ICICI

PRUDENTI

AL

PHARMA

HEALTHC 1 1664366 1664366 5.30 1664366 5.30 0.00 1664366

ARE AND

DIAGANO

STIC




INEVSCO
INDIA
SMALLCA
P FUND

322383

322383

1.03

322383

1.03

0.00

322383

Banks

2004

2004

0.01

2004

0.01

0.00

2004

Insurance
Companie
S

2040331

2040331

6.50

2040331

6.50

0.00

2040331

ADITYA
BIRLA SUN
LIFE
INSURANC
E
COMPANY
LIMITED

1251199

1251199

3.99

1251199

3.99

0.00

1251199

HDFC LIFE
INSURANC
E
COMPANY
LIMITED

570460

570460

1.82

570460

1.82

0.00

570460

Sub Total
B1

10

6205043

6205043

19.76

6205043

19.76

0.00

6205043

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

25

1706258

1706258

5.43

1706258

5.43

0.00

1706258

HSBC
GLOBAL

322400

322400

1.03

322400

1.03

0.00

322400




INVESTME
NT FUNDS
- ASIA EX
JAPAN
EQUITY

ACM
GLOBAL
FUND VCC

822328

822328

2.62

822328

2.62

0.00

822328

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

82696

82696

0.26

82696

0.26

0.00

82696

Sub Total
B2

30

1788954

1788954

5.70

1788954

5.70

0.00

1788954

B1)
Central
Governme
nt/ State
Governme
nt(s)/
President
of India

0.00

0.00

0.00

B2) Non-
Institution
S

0.00

0.00

0.00

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding

301378

301378

0.96

301378

0.96

0.00

301378




independe
nt
directors
and
nominee
directors)

Key
Manageria
I
Personnel

570

570

0.00

570

0.00

0.00

570

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital up
toRs. 2
lakhs

60116

4048535

4048535

12.89

4048535

12.89

0.00

4048535

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

14

2576499

2576499

8.21

2576499

8.21

0.00

2576499

KIRANKU
MAR

PRABHAK
AR BHISE

469816

469816

1.50

469816

1.50

0.00

469816




Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

565

209990

209990

0.67

209990

0.67

0.00

209990

Foreign
Companie
3

1113571

1113571

3.55

1113571

3.55

0.00

1113571

KITARA
PIIN 1104

1113571

1113571

3.55

1113571

3.55

0.00

1113571

Bodies
Corporate

217

6270427

6270427

19.98

6270427

19.98

0.00

6270427

4984967

TECHIJIVA
A
SOFTWAR
E PRIVATE
LIMITED

548830

548830

1.75

548830

1.75

0.00

548830

PHI
CAPITAL
TRUST -
PHI
CAPITAL
GROWTH
FUND - |

4984967

4984967

15.88

4984967

15.88

0.00

4984967

4984967

Any Other
(specify)

1298

154970

154970

0.49

154970

0.49

0.00

154970

HUF

1296

154737

154737

0.49

154737

0.49

0.00

154737




Clearing

233 233 0.00 233 0.00 0.00 233
Members
Sub Total
B4 62215 14675940 14675940 46.74 14675940 46.74 0.00 14675940 4984967
B=B1+B2+
62255 22669937 22669937 72.20 22669937 72.20 0.00 22669937 4984967

B3+B4




STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER- NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Number of
Locked in
1 0,
No. of fully UELEl 7o SETCEeligye shares(XIl) Number of equity shares
Category & Name of No. of . . shares calculated as per SCRR, . o s
paid up equity As a % of held in dematerialized
the Shareholders(l) shareholder(lll) N held(VIl = 1957 As a % of total form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
IV+V4VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) No ot PP
Shares
held
C1) Custodian/DR 0.00 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0.00 0.00

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF SIGNIFICANT BENEFICIAL OWNERS

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
Details of the S0 (1) Details of the registered owner company, whether direct or indirect*: (lll) '
(m ) Date of creation
. Whether by virtue of: / acquisition of
No Rights on signiﬁ(':a'nt
Vel distributable Exercise Exercise of in?::eesfcﬁlalv)
Name Nationality Name Nationality | Shares i dividend or any of significant
other control influence
distribution
RAJENDRA
1 KHIVRAJ India RAJENDRA India 25.57 25.57 No Yes 22/12/2010
KHIVRA] MUTHA
MUTHA
KRSNA
RAJENDRA DIAGNOSTICS
2 KHIVRAJ India (MUMBAI) India 2.22 2.22 No Yes 23/03/2021
MUTHA PRIVATE
LIMITED




Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 100 9.83
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 11.09
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 11.03
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 10.95
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 10.36




