SHAREHOLDING PATTERN - KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED							
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 543328	<b>As on:</b> June 30, 2023						
<b>3cnp code</b> : 543328	Regulation: 31(b) Quarterly Compliance						

### **DECLARATION**

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

### SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

	No. of	No. of fully	Total no.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No. of	Total as a % of	No. of Lo		No. of equity
Category of shareholder	shareholde rs	paid up equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights	Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	8727676	8727676	27.80	8727676	27.80	6281409	71.97	8727676
(B) Public	62255	22669937	22669937	72.20	22669937	72.20	0	0	22669937*
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	62257	31397613	31397613	100.00	31397613	100.00	6281409	20.01	31397613

<sup>\*4984967</sup> also comes in Subcategory\_I under Sub-categorization of Shares (XV)

## STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

		No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total		of Locked in nares	Number of equity					
Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form					
A1) Indian												
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	8029920	8029920	25.57	6281409	78.23	8029920					
Rajendra Khivraj Mutha	1	8029920	8029920	25.57	6281409	78.23	8029920					
Any Other (specify)	1	697756	697756	2.22	0	0.00	697756					
Krsna Diagnostics (Mumbai) Private Limited	1	697756	697756	2.22	0	0.00	697756					
Sub Total A1	2	8727676	8727676	27.80	6281409	71.97	8727676					
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00						
A=A1+A2	2	8727676	8727676	27.80	6281409	71.97	8727676					

## STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

				Shareh olding %		<mark>Total</mark>	Loc	of cked in ares	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category  & Name of the	No. of shareh	No. of fully paid up	<mark>Total no.</mark> shares	<mark>calcula</mark> ted as per	d as No. of	as a % of Total	N N	As a % of	shares held in demateria	Shareholding (No	. of shares)	under
Sharehold ers	older	equity shares held	held	SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2)	Rights	Votin g right )	( a )	total Share s held( b)	demateria lized form(Not Applicable )	SubCategory_I	SubCat egory_I I	SubCa tegory _III
Mutual Funds/	<mark>6</mark>	4162708	<mark>4162708</mark>	<mark>13.26</mark>	<mark>4162708</mark>	13.26		0.00	<mark>4162708</mark>			
TATA MUTUAL FUND - TATA SMALL CAP FUND	1	<mark>1889061</mark>	1889061	<mark>6.02</mark>	1889061	6.02		0.00	1889061			
ICICI PRUDENTI AL PHARMA HEALTHC ARE AND DIAGANO STIC	1	<mark>1664366</mark>	<mark>1664366</mark>	<mark>5.30</mark>	<mark>1664366</mark>	5.30		0.00	<mark>1664366</mark>			

INEVSCO INDIA SMALLCA P FUND	1	322383	322383	1.03	322383	1.03	0.00	322383		
Banks	1	2004	<mark>2004</mark>	0.01	<mark>2004</mark>	0.01	0.00	<mark>2004</mark>		
Insurance Companie s	3	<mark>2040331</mark>	2040331	<mark>6.50</mark>	2040331	<mark>6.50</mark>	0.00	2040331		
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE INSURANC E COMPANY LIMITED	1	<mark>1251199</mark>	<mark>1251199</mark>	3.99	<mark>1251199</mark>	3.99	0.00	<mark>1251199</mark>		
HDFC LIFE INSURANC E COMPANY LIMITED	1	<mark>570460</mark>	<mark>570460</mark>	1.82	<mark>570460</mark>	1.82	0.00	570460		
Sub Total B1	<mark>10</mark>	6205043	<mark>6205043</mark>	<mark>19.76</mark>	<mark>6205043</mark>	<mark>19.76</mark>	0.00	<mark>6205043</mark>		
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	<mark>25</mark>	1706258	1706258	5.43	1706258	5.43	0.00	1706258		
HSBC GLOBAL	1	<mark>322400</mark>	<mark>322400</mark>	1.03	<mark>322400</mark>	1.03	<mark>0.00</mark>	<mark>322400</mark>		

INVESTME NT FUNDS - ASIA EX JAPAN EQUITY											
ACM GLOBAL FUND VCC	1	<mark>822328</mark>	822328	<mark>2.62</mark>	<mark>822328</mark>	<mark>2.62</mark>	0	<mark>0.00</mark>	<mark>822328</mark>		
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	<mark>5</mark>	<mark>82696</mark>	<mark>82696</mark>	0.26	<mark>82696</mark>	0.26	0	0.00	<mark>82696</mark>		
Sub Total B2	<mark>30</mark>	<mark>1788954</mark>	<mark>1788954</mark>	<mark>5.70</mark>	<mark>1788954</mark>	5.70	0	0.00	1788954		
B1) Central Governme nt/ State Governme nt(s)/ President of India	0	<mark>0</mark>	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	O		
B2) Non- Institution s	O	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.	<mark>).00</mark>	O		
Directors and their relatives (excluding	3	301378	301378	<mark>0.96</mark>	<mark>301378</mark>	0.96	0	0.00	301378		

independe nt directors and nominee directors)										
Key Manageria I Personnel	1	<mark>570</mark>	<b>570</b>	0.00	<mark>570</mark>	0.00	0.00	<mark>570</mark>		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	<mark>60116</mark>	<mark>4048535</mark>	<mark>4048535</mark>	12.89	<mark>4048535</mark>	12.89	0.00	<mark>4048535</mark>		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	2576499	2576499	8.21	2576499	8.21	0.00	2576499		
KIRANKU MAR PRABHAK AR BHISE	1	469816	469816	1.50	469816	1.50	0.00	469816	A.	

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	565	209990	209990	0.67	209990	0.67	0.00	209990		
Foreign Companie s	1	1113571	1113571	<mark>3.55</mark>	1113571	3.55	0.00	1113571		
KITARA PIIN 1104	1	<mark>1113571</mark>	<mark>1113571</mark>	<mark>3.55</mark>	<mark>1113571</mark>	<mark>3.55</mark>	<mark>0.00</mark>	<mark>1113571</mark>		
Bodies Corporate	<mark>217</mark>	<mark>6270427</mark>	<mark>6270427</mark>	<mark>19.98</mark>	<mark>6270427</mark>	19.98	0.00	<mark>6270427</mark>	<mark>4984967</mark>	
TECHJIVA A SOFTWAR E PRIVATE LIMITED	1	<mark>548830</mark>	548830	1.75	<mark>548830</mark>	1.75	0.00	<mark>548830</mark>		
PHI CAPITAL TRUST - PHI CAPITAL GROWTH FUND - I	1	<mark>4984967</mark>	<mark>4984967</mark>	<mark>15.88</mark>	<mark>4984967</mark>	15.88	0.00	4984967	<mark>4984967</mark>	
Any Other (specify)	1298	<mark>154970</mark>	<mark>154970</mark>	<mark>0.49</mark>	<mark>154970</mark>	0.49	<mark>0.00</mark>	<mark>154970</mark>		
HUF	<mark>1296</mark>	<mark>154737</mark>	<mark>154737</mark>	0.49	<mark>154737</mark>	0.49	0.00	<mark>154737</mark>		

Clearing Members	2	233	233	0.00	233	0.00	0.00	233		
Sub Total B4	62215	14675940	14675940	46.74	14675940	46.74	0.00	14675940	4984967	
B=B1+B2+ B3+B4	62255	22669937	22669937	72.20	22669937	72.20	0.00	22669937	4984967	

	STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER- NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER													
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	1	lumber of Locked in hares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)							
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00								
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00								

	STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF SIGNIFICANT BENEFICIAL OWNERS													
	Details of t	the SBO (I)	Details of the regis	stered owner	Detail	_	<pre>g/ exercise of right of ny, whether direct or</pre>							
Sr.	Details of t	.ne 300 (i)	(II)				Date of creation / acquisition of							
No	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest# (IV)				
1	RAJENDRA KHIVRAJ MUTHA	India	RAJENDRA KHIVRAJ MUTHA	India	25.57	25.57		No	Yes	22/12/2010				
2	RAJENDRA KHIVRAJ MUTHA	India	KRSNA DIAGNOSTICS (MUMBAI) PRIVATE LIMITED	India	2.22	2.22		No	Yes	23/03/2021				

# Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100	9.83
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	11.09
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	11.03
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	10.95
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	10.36